
 

 

Western Athletic Conference 

League Meeting Schedule 

2016-2017 

 

Day/Date    Location     Start Time 

Tuesday, August 2, 2016  Wool Growers – Los Banos   5:00 pm  

Wednesday, September 14, 2016 Pacheco HS (Sportsmanship Conference) 8:15 am 

Wednesday, October 12, 2016  Latif’s – Turlock    9:00 am 

Wednesday November 9, 2016  Latif’s – Turlock    9:00 am 

Wednesday, December 7, 2016   Latif’s – Turlock    9:00 am 

Wednesday, January 11, 2017  Latif’s – Turlock    9:00 am 

Wednesday, February 8, 2017   Latif’s – Turlock    9:00 am 

     (Select Dale Lacky Nominees) 

 

Wednesday, March 8, 2017  Latif’s – Turlock    9:00 am  

Wednesday, April 12, 2017  Latif’s – Turlock    9:00 am   

Tuesday, May 23, 2017   Turlock Country Club    9:00 am 

     Scholar-Athlete Luncheon   11:30 am 
   

 

All meetings shall include principals and AD’s. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


